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About Us
Litecoin (abbreviation: Ltc; sign: ł) is a decentralized peer-to-peer
cryptocurrency and open-source software project released under the
mit/x11 license. Inspired by Bitcoin, Litecoin was among the earliest altcoins,
starting in October 2011. In technical details, the Litecoin main chain shares
a slightly modified Bitcoin codebase. The practical effects of these
codebase differences are lower transaction fees, faster transaction
confirmations, and faster mining difficulty retargeting. Due to its
underlying similarities to Bitcoin, Litecoin has historically been referred to
as the "silver to bitcoin's gold. In 2022, Litecoin added optional privacy
features via soft fork through the mweb (mimblewimble extension block)
upgrade. Now Litecoin presents new community as name is LTC 
INTERNATIONAL POOL. This works totally daily LTCIP Mining Pool profit. 
This program been run by BEP-20 network and also trade by AI (Artificial 
Intelligence) which are automatic generated the profit from various LTCIP 
Mining Pool, We have many communities from 2011 to present time. This is a 
new era platform which is made by LTCIP Mining Pool profit.
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LTCIP is a community-building initiative with 
income-generating opportunities.

Mission:
At LTCIP, our mission is to empower individuals globally by 
providing a platform for community-driven wealth creation. We 
strive to foster a culture of collaboration, innovation, and financial 
freedom, ensuring that our members have access to sustainable 
income-generating opportunities.

Vision:
Our vision is to become the world's leading community-building 
initiative, revolutionizing the way people connect, grow, and 
prosper. We aim to create a global network of like-minded 
individuals who share our passion for financial empowerment, 
innovation, and collective success.
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Why Choose Us :
❖ Lowest investment :-
Invest as low as you want start small and grow big. Affordable investment options for all.

❖ Best/big returns:-
Earn substantial returns on your investment, higher than traditional international pooling options. Big 
returns with minimum risk. Maximize your earnings.

❖ Fast growing:-
Get quick returns on investment, no need to wait for years. Fast and frequent payouts. Rapidly growing 
your wealth.

❖ Decentralised:-
No central authority controlling your funds. Decentralized system ensures transparency and security. 
You're in total control of your money.

❖ Not a MLM scheme:-
No multi-level marketing gimmicks. Genuine investment opportunity with real returns. No recruiting 
required.
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❖ Team work :-
Dedicated system, working to ensure your investment grows. Experts system manages 
your funds for 
maximum returns. Your success is our priority.

❖ Lowest risk :-
Minimized risk through diversified investment portfolios. Secure and stable investment 
environment. 
Protecting your investment.

❖ Referral income :-
Earn extra income by referring friends (not mandatory) and family. Rewards for spreading 
the word. Passive income stream.

❖Mining pooling :-
Combine resources with others to achieve common investment goals. Collective 
investment power. United 
we grow.
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What Makes LTCIP Unique?

Behind Bitcoin, Litecoin is the second most popular and pure
cryptocurrency. This success can be largely attributed to its
simplicity and clear utility benefits. As of December 2024,
Litecoin is one of the most widely accepted cryptocurrencies. 
In 2021, more than 2,000 merchants and stores were 
accepting LTC across the globe. And since then, this figure 
has been many folded to date.

Its main benefit comes from its speed and cost-effectiveness 
for growth of the LTCIP community. Litecoin transactions are 
typically confirmed in just minutes, and the best thing is 
transaction fees are nearly negligible. This makes it an
attractive alternative to Bitcoin in developing countries,
where transaction fees may be the deciding factor on 
(BEP-20) stable cryptocurrency to support. You can grow your
community with LTCIP Mining Pool.www.ltcip.org
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Dapps Wallets
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LTC Mining Staking packages

Pack
$100
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Pack
$200

Pack
$1000

Pack
$2000

Pack
$500

Pack
$5000

Pack
$10000

Pack
$20000

Pack
$25000

Pack
$15000
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Type of Wallet
Income Wallet:- Withdrawal will 
be from this wallet only.

Upgradation Wallet:- Participant 
can upgrade his/her wallet with 
there own pack and also they can 
transfer via P2P transactions.

www.ltcip.org

http://www.ltcip.org/


LTCIP Mining Pool Income
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Sr.No Amt. USDT Daily 0.50% Earn 300% USDT

1 $100 $0.50 $300
2 $200 $1.00 $600
3 $500 $2.50 $1500
4 $1,000 $5.00 $3,000
5 $2,000 $10.00 $6,000
6 $5,000 $25.00 $15,000
7 $10,000 $50.00 $30,000
8 $15,000 $75.00 $45,000
9 $20,000 $100.00 $60,000

10 $25,000 $125.00 $75,000

LTCIP Mining Pool Profit will be credited daily, 7 days a 
week. All packs can be availed anytime,
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LTCIP Mining Pool 
Direct Referral 

Income
Direct Referrals Income 30% 

daily will be credited on Mining 
Pool of the income of direct 

sponsored IDs
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LTCIP 
Mining Pool Level 

Income
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S.No Level % (Percentage)

1 2 15.00%

2 3 10.00%

3 4 8.00%

4 5 6.00%

5 6 5.00%

6 7 2.00%

7 8 - 10 1.00%

8 11 - 20 0.50%

Mining Pool Income Daily and this is the Level Income of 
downline Mining Pool Income from level 2 to level 20
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LTCIP Team Building
Rewards
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S.no
Total Business 

(USDT)
Amount (USDT) LTCIP Position

1 $5,000 $250 STAR

2 $10,000 $600 DOUBLE STAR

3 $20,000 $1,300 TRIPLE STAR

4 $25,000 $2,500 SILVER

5 $50,000 $5,100 PLATINUM

6 $100,000 $11,000 GOLD STAR

7 $200,000 $25,000 PLATINUM STAR

8 $500,000 $60,000 DIAMOND

9 $1,000,000 $100,000 RED DIAMOND

10 $2,000,000 $250,000 BLUE DIAMOND

This income is based on next-to-next business and will
be available once this income can be obtained from a single-leg 

business also.

Single Leg
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LTCIP Terms and Conditions:

❖ Minimum withdrawal will be 10 USDT.

❖ Withdrawal charges are @10% on withdrawal amount.

❖ Withdrawal is fully decentralized

❖ Deposit and withdrawals are in USDT (BEP-20) only.

❖ LTCIP Mining Pool payout is 300% Income on your Staking Amount.

❖ If you can earn upto 20 levels, then minimum 3 direct are mandatory. 1 direct= 7 levels, 

2 direct= 14 levels and 3 direct= 20 levels.

❖ Participant can earn up to 300% from LTCIP Mining Pool in a single day.

❖ Create your account at Trust Wallet, Metamask, Hyper Pay, Math Wallet, Safepal Wallet, 

Coinbase, Luno, Trezor, Ledger, Cobo.

❖ LTC International Pool's development funds are based on team businesses development 

activities and can vary accordingly. www.ltcip.org
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THANK YOU
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Contact us :- info@ltcip.org
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